L15000126052

(Re	equestor's Name)	·
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress) ,	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phono	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





300283655983

03/23/16--01028--003 **30.00

THIS WAR 23 A 9: 38

MAR 2 4 2016

S MASON

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sa Division of Co	ection rporations		
SUBJEC	Bat Cavel	LC		
SUBJEC	.1:	Name of Lim	nited Liability Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	emitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Terrell J Martin		
		Name of Limited Liability Company Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Indendence concerning this matter to the following: Terrell J Martin Name of Person Firm/Company 76501sabellaDr Apt G Address PortRichey,Florida 34668 City/State and Zip Code t.martin.official@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) concerning this matter, please call: at (313 658-7152 of Person at (313 658-7152) Of Person at (355.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		
			Firm/Company	
		7650IsabellaDr Apt G		
			Address	
		PortRichey,Florida3466	8	
			•	
For furthe	er information o		•	neation)
TerrellJ	Martin			
-	Name o	of Person		e Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:		
\$25.0	00 Filing Fee			

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

BatCaveLLC			
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia	as it now appears on our record bility Company)	ds.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	Liability Company w	ere filed on July 23, 2015	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		of SX
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liabilit	ty company here:	9: 38 ORIDA
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability	Company," the designation "LLC	O" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	-	38515US Hwy 19 N PalmHa	arborFI 34683
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of		ce address on our record	s, enter the name of the n
Name of New Registered Agent:	Terrell J Martin		
New Registered Office Address:	38515US Hwy 19	9 N	
		Enter Florida street addres	SS
	PalmHarbor	,FI	lorida ³⁴⁶⁸³
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ArsanyNagib	1318 Meres Blvd	
		Tarpon Springs FL 34689	Remove
			Change
MGR	Zacchaeus Hogan	1389 Hibiscus St	Add
		Clearwater FL 33755	Remove
			Change
MGR	Thomas Hibbins	7650 Isabella Dr Apt G	Add
		Port Richey, Florida 34668	🗆 Remove
			Change
MGR	Terrell J Martin	7650 Isabella Dr Apt G	🖬 Add
		Port Richey, Florida 34668	□ Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			□ Remove
			Change
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Add
			Remove 2
		n e	Change
	Page 2 o	STATE	ب س

	ArsanyNagib		Typed or printed	name of signee		TARY OF STATE	9 23 A	L TOLDANIA
	ArsanvNaoih	/				多素		E. TIBLARTHE COMMUNICATION P. U.
		Signature of a	member or authoriz	zed representative of	a member	7.71		3 1
							F-03	ر الإسلام ال
Dated _	March16		, 2016	.•				
	90th day after the re	ecord is filed.						
the rec	ord specifies a delay	ed effective	date, but not a	an effective tim	e, at 12:01	a.m. on	the ea	rlier of:
Note:	If the date inserted in this ent's effective date on the	block does not a	meet the applicab					
Effectiv	ve date, if other than the ctive date is listed, the date is	he date of filin	g:	data of films	than 00 do	ional)		202 0303 7
					_, _,			
_								. <u></u>
_				···-				_
_				, <u>.</u>				
_					·· <u></u>			<u> </u>
_								_
_								
-								
_								
_								
<u></u>								_
	<u> </u>	<u>-</u>	w					_
_								

Filing Fee: \$25.00